[Task ‘Task Name (Duration ‘S‘a" ish Qtr4, 2025 Qtr 1, 2026 Qtr2, 2026 Qtr 3, 2026 Qtr 1, 2027
IMode t N De Jan Feb Mar \pr May Jun Jul g N Dec Jan Feb Mar
Sweetwater Station - 327 days Thu 12/4/25  Fri3/5/27 r
Sweetwater, TX
2 Milestones 315 days Mon 12/22/25 Fri3/5/27 r
3 Construction Start 0days Mon 12/22/25 Mon 12/22/25 e 12/22
4 - TCo/co 0days Tue 2/9/27 Tue 2/9/27 e 2/9
5 Owner FF&E Install 10 days Mon 2/22/27  Fri3/5/27
6 Contract/Release 7 days Thu 12/4/25  Fri12/12/25 —
7 |E wy AUGF Receipt 0days Thu12/4/25 Thu12/4/25 12/4
8 Contract Review/Execution 3 days Thu12/4/25 Mon 12/8/25
9 NTP Request 1day Tue12/9/25  Tue 12/9/25
0 (@ TDHCA Board Meeting  1day Thu12/11/25 Thu12/11/25
1" - NTP Receipt 1day Fri12/12/25  Fi12/12/25 L
12 - Construction 305 days Mon 12/22/25 Fri 2/19/27
3 sitework 251 days Mon 12/22/25 Mon 12/7/26 1
u @ Demolition/Mass Site 45 days Mon 12/22/25 Fri 2/20/26 i ing & Building Pad
Grading & Building Pad L
B Storm Drain Install 16 days Mon2/23/26 Mon 3/16/26 Storm Drain Install
1 Sanitary Sewer Install 5 days Tue3/10/26  Mon 3/16/26 === Sewer Install
7 Water Main Install 7 days Tue3/31/26  Wed4/8/26 Water Line Install
1 UE and UTV Conduit Inst; 3 days Thu4/9/26  Mon 4/13/26 UE and UTV Conduit Install
19 - Grade Parking Lot 5days Tue4/14/26  Mon 4/20/26 Grade Parking Lot
2 Curb and Gutter Parking 7 days Tue4/21/26  Wed 4/29/26 Curb and Gutter Parking Lot
2 Pave Parking Lot 7days Thu4/30/26  FriS/8/26
2 sidewalk 7days Mon 10/19/26 Tue 10/27/26 Sidewalk
23 Final Grading 5 days Wed 10/28/26 Tue 11/3/26 Final Grading
24 Irrigation 12 days Wed 10/28/26 Thu 11/12/26 Irrigation
25 Landscaping. 22 days Fri11/6/26 Mon 12/7/26 Landscaping
% - Building Pad 33days Tue3/17/26  Thu4/30/26 —
7 | @ Footing, piers 6days Tue3/17/26  Tue 3/24/26 o, Footing, piers
% |@ Underslab Rough-in 15 days Wed 3/25/26  Tue 4/14/26 Underslab Rough-In
29 Slab Prep 5days Wed 4/15/26  Tue 4/21/26 Slab Prep
30 Slab Inspection 1day Wed 4/22/26  Wed 4/22/26 Slab Inspection
31 Pour Slab 3days Thu4/23/26  Mon 4/27/26 Pour Slab
% Slab Complete & Cure 3 days Tue4/28/26  Thu4/30/26 b Complete
33 - Vertical Construction 206 days Fri5/8/26 Fri2/19/27
34 Framing 61 days Fri5/8/26 Fri7/31/26 1
35 Frame 1st Floor 12 days FriS/8/26  Mon5/25/26 Frame 1t Floor
36 1stfloor Trusses 7 days Tue’/26/26  Wed 6/3/26 1st floor Trusses
37 Frame 2nd Floor 10 days Thu6/4/26  Wed 6/17/26 Frame 2nd Floor
38 2nd Floor Trusses 7 days Thu6/18/26  Fri6/26/26 nd Floor Trusses
39 Frame 3rd Floor  10days Mon 6/29/26 ~ Fri7/10/26 Frame 3rd Floor
40 - Roof Trusses 10 days Mon 7/13/26  Fri7/24/26 Roof Trusses
gl Roof Sheathing 5days Mon 7/27/26  Fri7/31/26 Roof Sheathing
% Framing Inspection 0 days Fi7/31/26  Fi7/31/26 7/31
) Exterior Finishes 78 days Mon8/3/26  Wed 11/18/26 1
[%] Roofing 10 days Mon8/3/26  Fri8/14/26 0ofing
5 Masonry 45 days Mon 8/17/26 ~ Fri 10/16/26 asanry
3 Siding 45 days Mon 9/14/26  Fri 11/13/26
47 - Gutters 3days Mon 11/16/26 Wed 11/18/26
28 MEP Rough-Ins 46 days Mon 8/3/26  Mon 10/5/26 -
49 3rd Floor 14 days Mon8/3/26  Thu8/20/26 —




o [Task ‘Task Name Duration ‘Slan sh Qura 2025 Q1,202 Q2,20 Q3,206 aur 4,206 Q1,207
Mode t N D, Jan £eb Mar o May un il ug o Iy Dec Jan
50 Electrician Rough-In 13 days Mon8/3/26  Wed 8/19/26 Electrician Rough-in - 3rd floor
51 Plumbing Rough-In 12 days Mon 8/3/26  Tue 8/18/26 lumbing Rough-In - 3rd floor
52 HVAC Rough-In - 3r(12 days Mon8/3/26  Tue 8/18/26 IVAC Rough-In - 3rd floor
B - Low Volt Rough-In - 12 days Mon8/3/26  Tue 8/18/26 Volt Rough-In - 3rd floor
54 Fire Sprinkler 12 days Mon8/3/26  Tue 8/18/26 ire Sprinkler Rough-In - 3rd floor
Rough-In - 3rd floor
55 MEPRough-in  1day Thu8/20/26  Thu8/20/26 T MEP Rough-In Inspection - 3rd floor
Inspection - 3rd
56 - 2nd Floor 16 days Wed 8/19/26 Wed 9/9/26 I 1
57 Electrician Rough-In 13 days Thu8/20/26  Mon 9/7/26 Electrician Rough-In - 2nd floor
58 Plumbing Rough-In 12 days Wed 8/19/26 Thu 9/3/26 Plumbing Rough-In - 2nd floor
59 HVAC Rough-In - 2n 12 days Wed 8/19/26 Thu 9/3/26 HVAC Rough-In - 2nd floor
60 - Low Volt Rough-In - 12 days Wed 8/19/26 Thu 9/3/26 Low Volt Rough-In - 2nd floor
61 - Fire Sprinkler 12 days Wed 8/19/26 Thu 9/3/26 Eire Sprinkler Rough-In - 2nd floor
Rough-In - 2nd
62 MEP Rough-in  2days Tue9/8/26  Wed9/9/26 . MEP Rough-In Inspection - 2nd floor
Inspection - 2nd
6 15t Floor 22 days Fri9/4/26  Mon10/5/26 r 1
64 Electrician Rough-In 18 days Tue9/8/26  Thu10/1/26 Electrician Rough-In - 1t floor
65 Plumbing Rough-In 18 days Frioj4/26  Tue9/29/26 lumbing Rough-In - 1st floor
66 HVAC Rough-In - 15115 days Frio/4/26  Thu9/24/26 HVAC Rough-In - 1t floor
67 Low Volt Rough-In - 15 days Frioj4/26  Thu9/24/26 Low Volt Rough-In - st floor
68 - Fire Sprinkler 15 days Frio/4/26  Thu9/24/26 ire| Sprinkler Rough-In - st floor
Rough-In - 1st floor
69 MEP Rough-in  2days Fri10/2/26  Mon 10/5/26 % MEP Rough-In Inspection - 1st floor
Inspection - 1st
70 Insulate 35 days Fri8/21/26  Thu10/8/26 L 1
7 Insulation - 3rd floor 3 days Fri8/21/26  Tue8/25/26 Insulatioh - 3rd floor
) Insulation - 2nd floor 3 days Thu9/10/26  Mon 9/14/26 Insylation - 2nd floor
7 Insulation - 1st floor 3 days Tue 10/6/26  Thu 10/8/26 Insulation - Tst floor
74 Drywall 65 days Wed 8/26/26 Tue 11/24/26 r 1
i3 = Drywall-3rd floor 20 days Wed 8/26/26  Tue 9/22/26 Drywall - 3rd fidor
76 Drywall-2nd floor 20 days Wed 9/23/26  Tue 10/20/26 Drywall - 2nd floor
7 Drywall- Istfloor 20 days Wed 10/21/26 Tue 11/17/26 Drywall - 1st floor
7 Gypcrete 22days Wed 9/23/26 Thu10/22/26 r
7 Prepandpour  2days Wed 9/23/26  Thu 9/24/26
gypcrete 3rd floor
& Prepandpour  2days Wed 10/21/26 Thu 10/22/26 1
Gypcrete 2nd floor
81 Elevator Install 25 days Wed 10/21/26 Tue 11/24/26 r 1
82 - Elevator Install 25 days Wed 10/21/26 Tue 11/24/26
8 First Paint 47 days Wed 9/23/26 Thu 11/26/26 ' 1
8 First Paint - 3rd floor 7 days Wed 9/23/26 Thu 10/1/26 Eirst Paint 1 3rd floor
85 First Paint - 2nd floor 7 days Wed 10/21/26 Thu 10/29/26 First Paint {2nd floor
8 First Paint - 1st floor 7 days Wed 11/18/26 Thu 11/26/26 “s, First Paint - 1st floor
87 Trim and Doors 53 days Fri10/2/26  Tue12/15/26 L 1
8 Trim and Doors - 3rd f 13 days Fri10/2/26  Tue 10/20/26 Trim and Doors - 3rd floor
89 - Trim and Doors - 2nd {13 days Fri10/30/26  Tue 11/17/26 Trim and Doors - 2nd floor
) Trim and Doors - 1st fl 13 days Fri11/27/26  Tue 12/15/26 Trim and Doors - st floor
il Vinyl Flooring 47 days Wed 10/21/26 Thu 12/24/26 r 1
E Vinyl Flooring - 3rd flo 7 days Wed 10/21/26 Thu 10/29/26 T
% Vinyl Flooring - 2nd flc 7 days Wed 11/18/26 Thu 11/26/26
% Vinyl Flooring - 1st floc7 days Wed 12/16/26 Thu 12/24/26 —
9% Cabinets 50 days Fri10/30/26 Thu1/7/27 r 1
% - Cabinets - 3rd floor 10 days Fri10/30/26  Thu11/12/26 Cabinets - 3rd floor
o7 Cabinets - 2nd floor 10 days Fri11/27/26  Thu12/10/26 Cabinets - 2nd floor
% Cabinets - Istfloor 10 days Fri12/25/26  Thu1/7/27 T Cabinets - st floor
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Second Paint 50 days
Second Paint - 3rd floc 10 days
Second Paint - 2nd flo 10 days
Second Paint - 1st floo 10 days

Flooring 52 days
Flooring - 3rd floor 12 days
Flooring - 2nd floor 12 days
Flooring - 1st floor 12 days

MEP Final Trim 40 days
3rd Floor 15 days

Electrician Final Trir 13 days
Plumbing Final Trim 12 days
HVAC Final Trim - 3112 days
Low Volt Final Trim 12 days
Fire Sprinkler Final 12 days
Trim - 3rd floor
MEP Final Inspectio 2 days
2nd Floor 16 days
Electrician Final 13 days
Trim - 2nd floor
Plumbing Final Tri 12 days
HVAC Final Trim - 2 12 days
Low Volt Final Trim 12 days

Fire Sprinkler Final 12 days
Trim - 2nd floor

MEP Final 2days
Inspection - 2nd
1st Floor 16 days

Electrician Final Trii 12 days
Plumbing Final Trin 12 days
HVAC Final Trim - 112 days
Low Volt Final Trim 12 days
Fire Sprinkler Final 12 days
Trim - 1t floor
MEP Final Inspectic 2 days
Appliances 30 days
Appliances - 3rd floor 5 days
Appliances - 2nd floor 5 days

Appliances - Ist floor 5 days

signage 2days
Signage 2days
Final Inspection 10 days

Final Inspection - 3rd 3 days

Final Inspection - 2nd 3 days

Final Inspection - 1t 13 days

Punch List 35 days

Punch List - 3rd floor 10 days

Punch List - 2nd floor 10 days

Punch List - 1st floor 10 days

Final Clean 37 days

Final Clean - 3rd floor 10 days

Final Clean - 2nd floor 10 days

Final Clean - 1st floor 12 days

Fri11/13/26 Thu1/21/27

Fri11/13/26  Thu11/26/26

Fri12/11/26  Thu12/24/26

Fril/8/27  Thu1/21/27

Fri11/20/26 Mon 2/1/27

Fri11/20/26 ~ Mon 12/7/26

Fri12/18/26 ~ Mon 1/4/27

Fri1/15/27  Mon 2/1/27

Mon 11/30/26 Fri 1/22/27

Mon 11/30/26 Fri 12/18/26

Mon 11/30/26 Wed 12/16/26

Mon 11/30/26 Tue 12/15/26

Mon 11/30/26 Tue 12/15/26

Mon 11/30/26 Tue 12/15/26

Mon 11/30/26 Tue 12/15/26

Thu12/17/26 Fri12/18/26

Wed 12/16/26 Wed 1/6/27

Thu12/17/26 Mon 1/4/27

Wed 12/16/26 Thu 12/31/26

Wed 12/16/26 Thu 12/31/26

Wed 12/16/26 Thu 12/31/26

Wed 12/16/26 Thu 12/31/26

Tue1/5/27  Wed1/6/27

Fi1/1/27  Fi1/22/27

Tue1/5/27  Wed1/20/27

Fri1/1/27  Mon1/18/27

Fri1/1/27  Mon1/18/27

Fri1/1/27  Mon1/18/27

Fri1/1/27 Mon 1/18/27

Thu1/21/27  Fri1/22/27

Thu 12/10/26 Wed 1/20/27

Thu 12/10/26 Wed 12/16/26

Tue 12/29/26 Mon 1/4/27

Thu1/14/27  Wed 1/20/27

Fri1/22/27  Mon1/25/27

Fri1/22/27  Mon 1/25/27

Tue 1/26/27  Mon 2/8/27

Tue1/26/27  Thu1/28/27

Fri1/29/27  Tue2/2/27

Thu2/4/27  Mon2/8/27

Thu12/17/26 Wed 2/3/27

Thu12/17/26 Wed 12/30/26

Tue1/5/27  Mon 1/18/27

Thu1/21/27  Wed 2/3/27

Thu12/31/26 Fri2/19/27

Thu12/31/26 Wed 1/13/27

Tue 1/19/27  Mon 2/1/27

Thu2/4/27  Fri2/19/27
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Paint - 2nd floor

Second Paint - 1st floor
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Flooring - st floor
—
—
(s Electrician Final Trim { 3rd floor
{pmsfes, Plumbing Final Trim - 8rd floor
{pmsfs |HVAC Final Trim - 3rd floor
{ps Low Volt Final Trim - 3rd floor
b Fire Sprinkler Final Trif - 3rd floor
TF_MEP Final Inspectior] - 3rd floor
r 1
2 Final Trim - 2nd floor
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